Division
MBO

FBO

MBR

Surname
Murphy
Noble
Malynn
Morgan
Buckeridge
Gasparovski
Brown
Bardell
Morgan
Levick
Wolfe
Smedley
Orley
Olexienko
Van Druten
Sethack
Savill
Field
Classon
Ferris
Radford
Radford
Popovic
Moodie
Noble
Smith
Fryer
Baker
Ness
Burgess
Wilcher
Ellison
Porter
Johnson
Fawcett
McKee
Malone
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Firstname

Brad
Glen
Paul
Dan
Grant
Les
Gavin
Norm
Steven
Peter
Istvan
Richard
Cliff
Justin
Adrian
Nigel
Mark
Daniel
Louise
Madeleine
Jo

Gail
Marg
Heather
Greg
Chris
Peter
Brian
Alan
TJ
Mark
Tony
Ken
Garry
Tim
Jason
Dennis

SatRnd1
96
88
84
87
91
80
77
79
83
80
58
68
75
66
63
83
49

88
82
78
81
67
50
90
88
94
89
71
80
89
80
91
67
90
83
65

SatRnd2
97
97
87
98
86

100
89
89
90
89
90
80
88
83
75
83
78

0
97
85
70
76
51
57
93
94
97
92
99
97
61
82
69
80
80
64
81

SatRnd3
82
91
95
79
83
79
86
88
85
80
80
88
72
75
80
46
74

0
78
94
82
72
83
46
95
91
87
90

102
89
77
74
83
85
85
78
65

SunRnd1
97
89

101
89
91
88
93
91
82
78
84
90
70
74
82
77
68
62
83
82
76
77
80
38
94
98
87
94
84
89
92
87
79
93
76
88
46

SunRnd2
98
103
86
99
92
95
92
83
89
92
99
84
81
83
72
75
84
86
99
86
82
81
84
71
96
94
98
92
87
83
102
87
87
81
71
76
70

GrandTotal
470
468
453
452
443
442
437
430
429
419
411
410
386
381
372
364
353
148
445
429
388
387
365
262
468
465
463
457
443
438
421
410
409
406
402
389
327



FBR

MBF

FBF

MCU

FU

RU

RA

Johnston
Donnelly
Cameron
Noble
Smith
Callon
Smith
Noble
Duke
Pinwill
Walker
Moodie
Heppell
Abbot
Hohenhaus
Clarke
Howden
Mairs
Duke
Teelow
Reynalds
Elliot
Clarke
Clarke
Carlson
Watson
Carlson
Mann
Marsh
Bell
Easton
Pinwill
Jenkins
Noble
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Amanda
Sally
Trish
Teresa
Melinda
Dwayne
Stephen
Phil
Bryce
Mick
Dennis
Dean
John
Gary
Sharon
Martin
Wayne
George
Bob
Bernie
Lorraine
Sue
Rachael
Joanne
Todd
Bill
Russell
Paul
Dale
Robert
Scott
Don
Grant
Wayne

70
66
59
67
28
88
72
73
65
60
41
46
46
46
51
61
48
41
41
54
65
44
46
36
80
80
77
39
51
48
36
50
71
70

78
67
68
64
41
93
83
71
64
67
36
64
53
62
52
56
41
45
23
79
62
58
46
38
88
85
75
82
45
48
41
31
67
46

77
80
60
48
39
65
75
72
73
74
81
52
48
33
60
48
41
52
43
75
33
46
44
54
72
73
78
79
44
57
49
20
88
59

82
74
79
87
41
84
82
73
69
62
76
74
54
53
49
54
70
64
46
87
63
62
61
25
84
80
85
77
66
45
43

0
79
64

90
64
67
61
44
97
90
74
59
64
70
56
68
62
71
40
51
46
30
60
54
58
61
33
75
81
80
71
53
38
46

0
62
72

397
351
333
327
193
427
402
363
330
327
304
292
269
256
283
259
251
248
183
355
277
268
258
186
399
399
395
348
259
236
215
101
367
311



TRAD

MSR

HC

YMF

Penshorn
Linton
Loose
Digweed
Johnston
Boland
Wood
Organ
Hines
Alcorn
Cross
Leahy
Harwood
Taylor
Wakely
Bicknell
Brown
Gardner
Nelson
Popovic
Van Druten
Tevlin
Johnson
Taylor
Oxley
Ferris
Bulger
Bagnall
Trask
Dohnt
Smith
McDonald
Heppell
Little
Mairs
Walker
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Gary
Brett
Glen
Neil
David
Chris
Cleve
Damien
Glen

Al

Mick
John
Trevor
Roger
Chris
Gavin
lan
John
Ted
Peter
Hans
Graham
Lyle
Chrisie
Tom
Noel
Darryl
Rick
Larry
Ross
Lincoln
Keith
Callon
Brandon
Jack
Matthew

55
49
56
41
52
52
20
38
33
28
36
84
81
94
75
71
61
76
62
44
49
70
49
56
52
40
81
67
46
66
86
89
75
49
43
38

75
74
58
62
58
56
52
49
59
35
28
83
83
89
73
67
80
64
72
73
76
46
47
44
59
57
62
76
75
51
93
77
51
58
40
18

62
67
52
43
39
40
51
46
55
35
28
85
73
70
88
87
56
73
82
67
65
67
75
33
58
70
85
83
77
71
87
73
70
46
15
18

78
75
64
49
46
45
60
50
18
25
35
90
91
93
90
74
80
76
56
88
62
72
78
51

0

0
77
59
76
64
83
85
63
46
57
33

63
52
39
60
51
46
38
31
46
38
21
85
94
74
77
77
85
61
71
65
72
65
62
49

0

0
85
74
70
76
92
76
56
57
38
20

333
317
269
255
246
239
221
214
211
161
148
427
422
420
403
376
362
350
343
337
324
320
311
233
169
167
390
359
344
328
441
400
315
256
193
127



YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF
CUBA

cuBU

Top Ten:Aided

Greg Noble
Peter Fryer
Glen Noble
Brad Murphy
Chris Smith
Alan Ness
Brian Baker
TJ) Burgess
Paul Malynn
Dan Morgan

Smith
Barford
Wilton
Smedley
Wright
Best
Smith
Ewen
Clarke
Oxley
Penshorn
Brown
Bell
Brown
Erlandson
Walker
Bell
Easton
Walker

278
278
276
275
273
272
271
266
266
264
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Joshua
Edward
John
James
Shane
James
Adrian
Andrew
Sean
Aaron
Janita
Codaey
Gordon
Lochalyn
Zac
Sam
Daniel
Lauren
Alex

78
68
38
72
68
68
36
54
58
57
73
105
77
35
54
33
10
23
15

Todd Carlson

Bill Watson
Russell Carlson
Bernie Teelow
Paul Mann

Gary Penshorn
Brett Linton

Glen Loose
Martin Clarke
Lorraine Reynolds

59
41
62
91
86
61
73
69
62
59
57
99
94
67
38
20
45
43
15

Top Ten:Unaided

240
238
230
208
200
192
190
166
165
160

59
49
40
96
68
69
70
49
43
69
73
103
65
38
31
35
42
23
15

23

Club Teams:
NAFA 1

Ipswich

Team Caboolture
Caboolture Girls

Sponsor Teams:

K&J Archery Team Gutshot
K&J Archery Team Eminen

James Smedley

59
73
46
94
98
90
78
70
67

0
67
93
69
56
43
38
25
20
31

1284
1245
1206
1107

751
670

315
295
240
454
401
350
338
320
276
185
345
491
392
250
194
185
175
153

99



